Model
Num-
ber
Input MBH Gross
Output
MBH
Net
Rating

Agent/Wholesaler: Equipment Tag(s):
_______________________________________________ _______________________________________________
SIDE BACK TOP
Notes:
* Add “N” for natural gas, “L” for LP gas models
• Low NOx Operation.
• Lochinvar should be consulted before selecting a
boiler for installations having unusual piping and
pickup requirements, such as intermittent system
operation, extensive piping systems, etc.
• The ratings have been determined under the
provisions governing forced draft burners.
• The Net AHRI water ratings shown are based on a
piping and pickup allowance of 1.15.
FCB1000 50 999 961 836 96.4% 96.2% 20:1 18 350 78” 30” 56” 57-1/2” 66-1/8” 11-7/8” 11-3/8” 11-1/4” 12-1/2” 55-1/2” 51-3/4” 12-3/4” 6-1/2” 26” 21-1/2” 48-3/4” 6-1/2” 1-1/4” 3” 6” 6” 1,939 1.721
FCB1500 60 1,500 1,443 1,255 96.4% 96.2% 25:1 25 350 78” 30” 63-3/4” 64” 65-3/8” 12-3/8” 11-3/8” 11-1/4” 12-1/2” 63-1/4” 58-1/4” 13-1/4” 7-1/2” 25-3/4” 23-1/4” 55-3/4” 5-1/8” 1-1/2” 4” 8” 8” 2,345 1,985
FCB2000 80 1,999 1,923 1,672 96.4% 96.2% 25:1 25 350 78” 30” 62-1/2” 64-1/4” 65-3/8” 12-3/8” 11-3/8” 11-1/4” 12-1/2” 62-1/4” 57-1/4” 12” 7-1/2” 26” 21-1/2” 55-1/2” 5-1/8” 1-1/2” 4” 8” 8” 2,622 2,120
FCB2500 125 2,500 2,400 2,087 96.1% 96% 20:1 25 350 77-3/4” 35” 79-1/4” 79-1/4” 63-3/4” 13-1/2” 11-1/4” 10-1/2” 12-1/4” 79” 71-3/4” 17-1/4” 9-1/4” 30-1/4” 28” 67” 7-1/4” 2” 4” 8” 9” 3,555 2,812
FCB3000 150 3,000 2,883 2,507 96.1% 96% 20:1 25 350 77-3/4” 35” 79-1/4” 79-1/4” 63-3/4” 13-1/2” 11-1/4” 10-1/2” 12-1/4” 79” 71-3/4” 17-1/4” 9-1/4” 30-1/4” 28” 67” 7-1/4” 2” 4” 10” 10” 3,582 2,848
FCB4000 200 3,999 3,843 3,342 96.1% 96% 20:1 45 350 78” 43-1/4” 95-1/4” 90-3/4” 63-1/2” 13-3/4” 11-1/2” 10-3/4” 12-1/2” 94-3/4” 85-3/4” 19” 11-1/4” 36-1/2” 35” 77” 10-1/2” 2-1/2” 4” 12” 12” 4,882 3,874
FCB5000 250 4,999 4,804 4,177 96.1% 96% 20:1 50 600 78” 46-1/2” 96-1/2” 94” 63-1/2” 15” 11-1/2” 10-3/4” 12-1/2” 96-1/4” 87” 18-3/4” 13” 39-3/4” 34” 78-1/2” 9” 2-1/2” 6” 14” 14” 5,920 4,470
FCB6000 300 6,000 5,766 5,014 96.1% 96% 20:1 60 600 78” 50” 97-3/4” 94-3/4” 63-1/4” 14-3/4” 11-1/2” 10-3/4” 12-1/2” 96-1/2” 87-1/2” 16-1/2” 14-3/4” 43-1/4” 29-3/4” 78” 6-3/4” 3” 6” 14” 14” 6,755 4,862
Standard Features
> Hellcat Combustion Technology featuring
RealTime O2 Trim™
> Proof of Closure Valve (FCB 6000)